•	 5 Megapixel Resolution
•	 TVI/AHD/CVI
•	 2.8mm  Fixed Lens
•	 D-WDR
•	  Smart IR Range
•	 IP66
•	 12VDC
•	 Metal Housing Material
•	 Through InVid Tech DVR:�
Free App, CMS & MAC Client
ELEVI-C5DRXIR28N: 5 Megapixel 2.8mm Fixed Lens, 12VDC
Camera ELEVI-C5DRXIR28N
Image Sensor 1/2.5" CMOS Sensor
Signal System  NTSC/PAL
Effective Pixels 2592(H) x 1944(V)
Field of View Horizontal: 102°    Vertical:74°
Electronic Shutter AUTO/ 1/50（1/60）-1/50,000sec
Min. IIIumination 0.01Lux
Video Output
"TVI:5MP/4MP/2MP
AHD:5MP/4MP/2MP
CVI:4MP/2MP
CVBS"
Video Output By Default
"TVI: 5MP
AHD:2MP
CVI: 2MP
CVBS"
Dip Swith Support
UTC Control Support
Camera Features
S/N Ratio >41dB
Noise Reduction 2D DNR
Day&Night Color / B&W/ AUTO / EXT
White Balance Manual/Auto
AGC Auto
IR LED 18pcs SMD IR
IR Range Up to 30m
Lens
Focal Length 2.8mm Fixed Lens
Lens Type Fixed Iris
Mount Type M12
General
IP Rating IP66
Casing Metal
Power Supply DC12V(+/-10%)
Power Consumption IR OFF:85mA / IR ON:320mA
Working Temperature /
Humidity -40°F-140°F (—40~+60℃)
Dimensions(W×D×H) ∅100.6*88.5mm
Weight 500g
IP Rating IP66/IK10
Power Supply DC12V(+/-10%)
Power Consumption IR OFF:85mA / IR ON:430mA
Working Temperature /
Humidity -40°F-140°F(—40~+60℃)
Dimensions(W×D×H) ￠5.55" x 4.72"
Weight 2.20 lbs (1000g)
ELEVI-C5DRXIR28N
5 Megapixel TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, Smart
IR Range, D-WDR, 12VDC
Features
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.